Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
01.02.2023
08.02.2023
15.02.2023
22.02.2023
01.03.2023
08.03.2023
15.03.2023
22.03.2023
29.03.2023
26.04.2023
03.05.2023
10.05.2023
24.05.2023
31.05.2023

07.06.2023

zur Kursdetail-Seite

,, - Uhr

Uhrzeit

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

17:45 - 19:15 Uhr

Ort

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

VHS Gebaude Unterrichtsraum R.

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=
http://www.tcpdf.org

