Beginn	, , - Uhr	
Kursgebühr	€	
Dauer		
Kursleitung		
Kursort	, ,	
Termine		
Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
01.02.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
08.02.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
15.02.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
22.02.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
01.03.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
08.03.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
15.03.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
22.03.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
29.03.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
26.04.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
03.05.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
10.05.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
24.05.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
31.05.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204
07.06.2023	17:45 - 19:15 Uhr	VHS Gebäude Unterrichtsraum R. 204

zur Kursdetail-Seite